
Novice A FAST 20" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Ellie Charlotte Bingham39.72 NQ 1 0 7Border Collie

Novice A FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Magnus Janelle OakesNQ 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Sprig Catherine Williams52 38.11 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Mica Nancy Freese37.25 NQ 1 0 5English Springer 
Spaniel

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Violet Henry RinesNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary ValentineNQ 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Flare Katie RogersNQ 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent FAST 20" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 32

Liam Sheila McDonough67 33.56 Q1st 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Cash Caroline Gaetano66 35.02 Q2nd 0 0 3Labrador Retriever

Hazy Carol Lariviere32.02 NQ 1 0 0Rough Collie

Georgie Cindy McGovern36.63 NQ 1 0 4Golden Retriever

Junior Dawn Eliot-Johnson42.77 NQ 1 0 10Dalmatian

Kanga Henry Rines42.89 NQ 1 0 10Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Bodhi Susan Usher37.62 NQ 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Moon Al LamphereNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 38

Purchase Carol Kelly80 33.50 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Bruyn Karen Gorman76 39.43 Q2nd 0 0 1Papillon

Sprocket Marcie Russell31.71 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Cinnamon Laura Ernst42.51 NQ 1 0 4Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Diana Patricia Gagnon74 38.45 Q1st 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson72 40.60 Q2nd 0 0 5Cocker Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian Hudson43.32 NQ 1 0 8Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson48.13 NQ 0 0 13Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Sly Kim Tees80 32.84 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Ember Meghan Carr60 42.83 Q2nd 0 0 7Brittany

Dino Michael Labriola29.51 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master FAST 16" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Calpurnia Robert MechanNQ 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Breed

SCT 32

Shine Sharon Pica80 29.50 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner80 31.52 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie

Furiosa (furi) Cayla Kankash76 33.65 Q3rd 0 0 1Labrador Retriever

Flo Pollyanna Mead75 34.33 Q4th 0 0 2Labrador Retriever

Moss Alda McCabe61 38.72 Q 0 0 6Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett33.75 NQ 1 0 1Rough Collie

Cat Susan Usher36.69 NQ 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour37.14 NQ 1 0 5Boxer

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Mason Meghan CarrNQ 0 1 0Brittany

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Ryder Emily Mathews33.45 NQ 1 0 1All American Dog

Chance Susan Black41.94 NQ 1 0 9Golden Retriever

Novice FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Violet Lisa Weldon24.90 NQ 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Dawson Denise PrattNQ 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Ridgy Jamie Mulcahey56 17.79 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Finn Gwendolyn O'GuinNQ 0 1 0Irish Terrier

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Mr Banks Avery Pierce56 16.19 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice FAST 20"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Mazie Lauri Bailey26.16 NQ 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Open FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Onni Heather Merrill42.54 NQ 0 0 4Finnish Lapphund

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Atti Pamela Chandler24.70 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ellie Caryl JerseyNQ 0 1 0Rough Collie

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 1 0All American Dog

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Tory Lauri Bailey65 25.30 Q1st 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Galen Megan Huber31.34 NQ 1 0 0Berger Picard

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 1 0Rough Collie

Excellent FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Edee Brittney ColemanNQ 0 1 0Pug

Excellent FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Buccleigh Kathryn Thompson44.89 NQ 1 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Coda Cynthia Shelmerdine46.92 NQ 1 0 11Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Bryce Judith Herman22.58 NQ 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett47.84 NQ 1 0 12Pointer

Collie Club of Maine
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Master FAST 8"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Ava Brittney Coleman44.58 NQ 1 0 6Pug

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Kaboom Amber McCuneNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Trevor Bill YoungNQ 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Kiwi Cayla Kankash80 30.75 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pipit Nancy Freese35.95 NQ 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Phoenix Cara Armour40.20 NQ 1 0 5Boxer

Lida Maryann Groves40.88 NQ 0 0 5Bearded Collie

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Obie Cindy McGovern80 31.75 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Gibbs Butch Jersey43.64 NQ 0 0 8Collie

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle47.93 NQ 0 0 12Belgian Malinois

Annie Jean WeldNQ 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent Standard 8" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine71.80 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Powder Carolyn Hess48.62 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Suzie Alison Folsom100 56.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Moss Alda McCabe49.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Marco Sandra Cloutier61.46 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rip Allison Kiah69.48 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 2Border Collie

Arya Lauren Sawyer70.34 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Bonzo Cynthia RatnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kanga Henry RinesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Liam Sheila McDonoughNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Moon Al LamphereNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Dodger Mary Valentine100 55.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Russell Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams100 56.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Affenpinscher

Naomi Catherine Simonitis100 59.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 59.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Sprocket Marcie Russell46.80 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 8" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo53.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Jackie Mary Valentine66.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Bruyn Karen GormanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Purchase Carol KellyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 43.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia Gagnon41.57 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

50.52 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian Hudson53.11 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson84.15 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 13Shetland Sheepdog

Violet Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Switch Katie Rogers100 48.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Dino Michael Labriola100 54.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan43.17 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Sly Kim Tees52.64 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ember Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCune100 37.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Tuna Nicholas Carleton100 41.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Shine Sharon Pica100 46.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 49.59 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 017 Standard Schnauzer

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 50.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Rough Collie

Kimber Erin Hoverson100 50.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Stabyhoun

Maserati Linda McHugh100 50.64 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Winnie Jennifer Green100 58.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Andie Noreen Sila100 60.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Hi-There Amber McCune40.99 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 20" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Furiosa (furi) Cayla Kankash42.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Flo Pollyanna Mead47.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cash Caroline Gaetano48.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere49.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Braap! Allison Kiah49.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Cersei Alison Webb56.55 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour56.83 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Georgia Courtney Longo57.66 NQ 2 3 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Hazy Carol Lariviere60.79 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Junior Dawn Eliot-Johnson61.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Cat Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Georgie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Mason Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Prove-It Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Howie Amber McCune100 40.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Granite Amber McCune100 43.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Ryder Emily Mathews100 55.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Spark Suzanne Wilcox55.55 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Zane Alison Webb59.63 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Reign Jennifer Jacobs65.35 NQ 3 1 2 1 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Typo Amber McCune100 36.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent Standard 8"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Violet Lisa Weldon73.84 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Buccleigh Kathryn Thompson100.23 NQ 4 2 0 1 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 76

Tory Lauri Bailey58.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Mr Banks Avery Pierce67.32 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Galen Megan Huber73.67 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Berger Picard

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 40.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittney Coleman50.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Pug

Pink Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Beau Cassie Gress100 66.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Talulah Bill Young100 68.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Breezy Margaret Jewett74.64 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Onni Heather Merrill74.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Trevor Bill Young83.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 8English Cocker 
Spaniel

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Metric Amber McCune100 40.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 50.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Boxer

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 54.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Stabyhoun

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 57.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Peak Kathleen Dallon100 59.07 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Emma Deneen Stebenne44.62 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett51.45 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0Rough Collie

Maui Sabrina Lanz58.39 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Annie Suzanne Wilcox59.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Coda Cynthia Shelmerdine85.74 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 13Golden Retriever

Gracie Susan BlackNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Pipit Nancy FreeseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 76

Obie Cindy McGovern100 45.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 52.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Annie Jean Weld100 67.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Belgian Tervuren

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 68.85 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

Hootie Melissa Bellerose79.05 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Bryce Judith HermanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open Standard 8" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 80

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo62.03 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 70

Phoebe Noreen Sila55.35 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Karma Lauren Sawyer62.80 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kastle Debra Loomis64.85 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Violet Henry RinesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 85

Beni Kathy Tarpo86.08 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 78

Foxy Lady Marlene Groman76.46 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 75

Ridgy Jamie Mulcahey100 52.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Atti Pamela Chandler61.19 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Hadrian Maryann Groves66.61 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 77

Mazie Lauri Bailey64.54 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett91.68 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 14Pointer

Tilly Eve Baltzell95.47 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 18Standard Poodle

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A Standard 20" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 69

Dolce Kathryn Vezina90 53.52 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Ellie Charlotte Bingham90 65.63 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 77

Arya Janice FickettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Mocha Cassie GressNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 72

Freya Carolyn Ing63.56 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 69

Kenzie Lauren Sawyer90 61.30 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 82

Dawson Denise PrattNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 74

Peak Deneen Stebenne100 31.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Finn Gwendolyn O'GuinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Terrier

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 75

Brie Elizabeth GardinerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Gordon Setter

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent JWW 8" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 50

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary ValentineNQ 0 0 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 43

Hazy Carol Lariviere36.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Marco Sandra Cloutier36.91 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Suzie Alison Folsom40.73 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Liam Sheila McDonough56.99 NQ 1 2 0 0 13Australian Shepherd

Rip Allison KiahNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Moon Al Lamphere34.34 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 50

Blu Catherine Williams100 38.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Affenpinscher

Naomi Catherine Simonitis100 39.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jackie Mary Valentine100 44.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Russell Terrier

Dodger Mary Valentine100 44.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Russell Terrier

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 48.82 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo30.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Sprocket Marcie Russell31.12 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 47

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 29.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian Hudson28.46 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

36.71 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 12" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Powder Carolyn Hess49.84 NQ 3 1 2 0 2Cocker Spaniel Parti

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Keltie Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 45

Dino Michael Labriola100 35.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Switch Katie Rogers100 36.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Cinder Katie Rogers30.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan31.92 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 43

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCune100 23.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Prove-It Amber McCune100 24.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Braap! Allison Kiah100 25.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Shine Sharon Pica100 26.02 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Hi-There Amber McCune100 26.89 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Maserati Linda McHugh100 29.45 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher100 29.62 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 32.45 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Rough Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo100 32.70 Q 0 0 0 0 010 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 33.01 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Georgie Cindy McGovern100 33.47 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Winnie Jennifer Green100 42.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tuna Nicholas Carleton32.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett34.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Cersei Alison Webb34.85 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Dashiell Catherine Williams45.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Standard Schnauzer

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kanga Henry RinesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 24" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Granite Amber McCune100 31.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Doodle Audrey Chase30.28 NQ 2 2 2 0 0All American Dog

Reign Jennifer Jacobs35.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Spark Suzanne Wilcox42.58 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Ryder Emily Mathews49.59 NQ 0 0 0 0 3All American Dog

Zane Alison Webb49.87 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Howie Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 43

Typo Amber McCune100 25.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 52

Violet Lisa WeldonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 50

Onni Heather Merrill94 52.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Finnish Lapphund

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 48

Atti Pamela Chandler42.14 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Peak Kathleen Dallon49.92 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Bryce Judith Herman100 42.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent JWW 20"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Tory Lauri Bailey50.88 NQ 2 2 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 52

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 28.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Pink Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 50

Breezy Margaret Jewett100 39.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Trevor Bill Young54.26 NQ 0 0 0 0 4English Cocker 
Spaniel

Beau Cassie Gress54.43 NQ 2 1 1 0 4All American Dog

Talulah Bill YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 48

Metric Amber McCune100 24.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Pipit Nancy Freese100 37.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 English Springer 
Spaniel

Atticus Robert Mechan100 38.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Phoenix Cara Armour100 38.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 39.49 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Stabyhoun

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 44.60 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Labrador Retriever

Annie Suzanne Wilcox100 46.05 Q 0 0 0 0 01 All American Dog

Laney Holly McLaughlin57.67 NQ 2 2 1 0 9All American Dog

Emma Deneen StebenneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Obie Cindy McGovern30.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia Leggett38.03 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Hootie Melissa Bellerose49.66 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 20"P Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle52.76 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Belgian Malinois

Annie Jean Weld57.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Belgian Tervuren

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open JWW 8" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 44

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo54.54 NQ 4 2 0 0 10Papillon

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 41

Arya Janice Fickett60.03 NQ 2 1 1 0 19Miniature Poodle

Mocha Cassie GressNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 37

Arya Lauren Sawyer96 39.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Golden Retriever

Moss Alda McCabe22.69 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner26.07 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Karma Lauren Sawyer41.53 NQ 2 1 2 0 4Golden Retriever

Phoebe Noreen Sila43.03 NQ 2 1 1 0 6Golden Retriever

Kastle Debra Loomis55.38 NQ 3 1 1 0 18Vizsla

Wahoo Nicholas CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 49

Beni Kathy Tarpo58.59 NQ 0 0 0 0 9All American Dog

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 44

Foxy Lady Marlene Groman100 29.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards131 SCT 45

Galen Megan Huber95 45.52 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Berger Picard

Mazie Lauri Bailey46.91 NQ 2 0 1 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Copyright Noreen Bennett61.04 NQ 2 0 1 0 16Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A JWW 16" Fri, Jun 14, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 38

Isla Elin Letourneau41.77 NQ 2 1 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 35

Dolce Kathryn Vezina30.20 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Poodle

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 35

Ridgy Jamie Mulcahey100 29.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Kenzie Lauren Sawyer43.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 8Golden Retriever

Violet Henry RinesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 40

Amber Jenn McKay90 45.70 Q1st 1 0 0 0 5Collie

April Daniel Desmond51.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 11Collie

Finn Gwendolyn O'GuinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Terrier

Peak Deneen StebenneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards105 SCT 43

Harry Dawn Desmond39.24 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Collie

Brie Elizabeth Gardiner60.29 NQ 3 1 2 0 17Gordon Setter

Collie Club of Maine
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